Name

RWIF * Address Racism * CARROLL
RO1Administrative Supplement - ASHA- Karasz
RO1 Transfer - ASHA - Karasz

RO1 Transfer - ASHA - Karasz - CONT #1 YEAR 4
Mass AHEC FY23-FY27 - Cont-3 YR 4 (32)

Mass AHEC FY23-FY27 - Continuation Year 3
Mass AHEC FY23-FY27

CONT1 Mass AHEC U77HP03016-30 YEAR 30
R01 - COLAAB - Pivovarova

JCOIN 2.0 - Evaluating MOUD - Silk

Sub GMU - HEAL JCOIN II - Pivovarova

Sub GMU - HEAL JCOIN Il - Pivovarova Year 2 Continuation
R0O1 - MetSyn-IT - Carroll

HRSA - AETC - BOLDUC - YR 2

HRSA - AETC - BOLDUC

PCORI - PC-CER - Singh

RO1 RESUB - REDDCAT2 - Mitchell -NOV 2023 - Con1
RO1 RESUB - REDDCAT2 - Mitchell -NOV 2023
UH3 - MAP-CH - Karasz - Con1

UH3 - MAP-CH - Karasz

PCORI * i-CARE * Sub BWH * CARROLL
UMass Amherst (NIH) - Mass JCOIN - Pivovarova
UMass Amherst (NIH) - Mass JCOIN Il - Pivovarova
UCI (NIH) - ACUITY2 - McKee

RO1 Transfer - ASHA - Karasz - Cont #2 YEAR 5
NYU (NIH) - Adult SUD - Pivovarova

UGS3/UH3 - Acuity 2 - McKee

HPV * MERCK * SINGH

UCI (NIH) - MULTI MUSIQOL - KARASZ

Sub PCORI-INTENTION-McKee

Duke - CREST - Karasz

Sub_Einstein _Bonuck_Karasz

RO1 - Global Brain ICV Evaluation - NIH
DPH-NEAETC-CARSON-SASSO

HRSA - AETC HTR/PATHWAYS - BOLDUC
Carroll_TBD_NIH RO1 NICCH
CDC-NEAETC-CARSON-SASSO

R0O1 (Resub) - COM - Carroll

CDS App * MERCK * Singh

RO1 - DM-eMERGE - Mitchell

TEST

Clemson (NIH) - Recovery Coach - Karasz

Sub COPD Foundation - INTENTION - McKee
WITH - Nurse Care - Dreyfus

RO1- REDDCAT2 - Mitchell - June 2024
SAMHSA/PCSS-U SUD Training_Bradford_SAMHSA
RO1* COM * CARROLL

Psychiatric MH Training for NP

RO1 * ICVGD Eval * KARASZ

R0O1 * COLAAB * Pivovarova

Group-based mindfulness for patients with chronic low back p¢

Reagan-Udalll_ACE IT_Singh

RO1 * APPLE * KARASZ * FEB2024

HEAL Pain Management R61/R33 Mitchell

UVM - NIA Magnesium Mullin

EPPIC * WPI/NCCIH * Gardiner

Clemson (PCORI) - HERO HCV - Karasz
Diversity Supplement - Mother's Action - Karasz
RIZE * Oral Health for SUD Treatment * SILK
Toolkit for FMR Training - Continuation

Pfizer * COVID 19 * DOMINO

PCORI * i-CARE * Sub BWH * CARROLL -Renewal

PCORI * i-CARE * Sub BWH * CARROLL - CONT1 - Revision - 1

SUB * UColorado * P50 * CARROLL

State

Draft

Awarded
Awarded
Awarded
Awarded
Awarded
Awarded
Awarded

Pl Direct Sponsor

Carroll WORCESTER RISE FOR HEALTH

Karasz NIH-NATIONAL INSTITUTES OF HEALTH

Karasz NIH-NATIONAL INSTITUTES OF HEALTH

Karasz NIH-NATL INSTITUTE OF MENTAL HEALTH

Cragin HEALTH RESOURCES SERVICE ADMINISTRATION
Cragin HEALTH RESOURCES SERVICE ADMINISTRATION
Cragin HEALTH RESOURCES SERVICE ADMINISTRATION
Cragin HEALTH RESOURCES SERVICE ADMINISTRATION

Pending Sponsor I Pivovarova NIH-NATIONAL INSTITUTES OF HEALTH

Not Funded
Awarded
Awarded

Pending Sponsor I Carroll

Awarded
Awarded

Pending Sponsor I Singh

Awarded
Awarded
Awarded
Awarded
Awarded
Awarded

Silk NIH-NATIONAL INSTITUTES OF HEALTH
Pivovarova GEORGE MASON UNIVERSITY

Pivovarova GEORGE MASON UNIVERSITY

NIH-NATIONAL INSTITUTES OF HEALTH

HEALTH RESOURCES SERVICE ADMINISTRATION
HEALTH RESOURCES SERVICE ADMINISTRATION
PATIENT-CENTERED OUTCOMES RES INSTITUTE

Bolduc
Bolduc

Mitchell ~ NIH-NATL INSTITUTE OF NURSING RES
Mitchell ~ NIH-NATIONAL INSTITUTES OF HEALTH
Karasz NIH-NATL INST OF DENTAL & CRANIOFA RSCH
Karasz NIH-NATIONAL INSTITUTES OF HEALTH
Carroll BRIGHAM AND WOMEN'S HOSPITAL

Pivovarova UNIVERSITY OF MASSACHUSETTS - AMHERST

Pending Sponsor I Pivovarova UNIVERSITY OF MASSACHUSETTS - AMHERST

Pending Sponsor I Mckee
Pending Sponsor I Karasz

UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA IRVINE
NIH-NATL INSTITUTE OF MENTAL HEALTH

Pending Sponsor I Pivovarova NEW YORK UNIVERSITY

Not Funded
Not Funded
Awarded

Not Funded
Not Funded
Not Funded

Pending Sponsor I Karasz

Not Funded
Not Funded
Draft

Not Funded

Pending Sponsor I Carroll

Not Submitted

Pending Sponsor I Mitchell

Draft
Awarded
Not Funded
Not Funded
Not Funded
Not Funded
Not Funded
Not Funded
Not Funded
Not Funded
Not Funded
Not Funded
Not Funded
Not Funded
Not Funded
Not Funded

Mckee UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA IRVINE
Singh MERCK & COMPANY, INC.

Karasz UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA IRVINE
Mckee COPD FOUNDATION, INC.USD

Karasz DUKE UNIVERSITY

Karasz ALBERT EINSTEIN COLLEGE OF MEDICINE

NIH-NATIONAL INSTITUTES OF HEALTH

Sasso MA DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH

Bolduc HEALTH RESOURCES SERVICE ADMINISTRATION
Carroll NIH-NATIONAL INSTITUTES OF HEALTH

Sasso CENTERS FOR DISEASE CONTROL & PREVENTION

NIH-NATIONAL INSTITUTES OF HEALTH
MERCK & COMPANY, INC.
NIH-NATIONAL INSTITUTES OF HEALTH

Singh

Mitchell ~ NIH-NATIONAL INSTITUTES OF HEALTH
Karasz CLEMSON UNIVERSITY

Mckee COPD FOUNDATION, INC.USD
Dreyfus ~ WITH FOUNDATION

Mitchell ~ NIH-NATIONAL INSTITUTES OF HEALTH

Bradford H SUBSTANCE ABUSE AND MENTAL HEALTH SERV

Carroll NIH-NATIONAL INSTITUTES OF HEALTH
Fareed BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF MAFDN
Karasz NIH-NATIONAL INSTITUTES OF HEALTH

Pivovarova NIH-NATIONAL INSTITUTES OF HEALTH

Pending Sponsor I Karasz
Pending Sponsor I Karasz

Awarded
Awarded

Not Funded
Not Submitted
Not Submitted

Gardiner BOSTON MEDICAL CENTER
Singh REAGAN-UDALL FOUNDATION
Karasz NIH-NATIONAL INSTITUTES OF HEALTH
Mitchell CAMBRIDGE HEALTH ALLIANCE
Mullin UNIVERSITY OF VERMONT
Gardiner WORCESTER POLYTECHNIC INSTITUTE
CLEMSON UNIVERSITY
NIH-NATIONAL INSTITUTES OF HEALTH
Silk RIZE MASSACHUSETTS
Silk SOCIETY OF TEACHERS OF FAMILY MEDICINE
Domino  PFIZER, INC
Carroll PATIENT-CENTERED OUTCOMES RES INSTITUTE
Carroll BRIGHAM AND WOMEN'S HOSPITAL

Withdrawn From £ Carroll

Mass Justice Community Opioid Innovation Network (JCOIN) C Awarded

Ferguson

UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO
BAYSTATE MEDICAL CENTER, INC.

Submission Type
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Continuation
Continuation
Continuation
Funding Submission
Continuation
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Continuation
Funding Submission
Continuation
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Continuation
Funding Submission
Continuation
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Continuation
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Continuation
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Continuation
Funding Submission
Renewal

Revision

Funding Submission
Continuation

Application
Deadline
9/1/2025
11/16/2023
1/6/2023

4/6/2022

1/22/2025
4/1/2025
10/4/2023

6/20/2025

2/5/2024
7/10/2025

11/5/2023

11/15/2023
4/30/2024
3/13/2025

1/6/2025
5/29/2025

5/19/2025
2/13/2024
7115/2024
6/24/2024
1/5/2023
4/15/2024
10/21/2022
11/15/2024
6/14/2024
7119/2024

4/30/2024
3/5/2025

2/5/2025

12/19/2024
1/11/2022
5/31/2022

6/5/2024
4/15/2024
5/24/2024
9/15/2022

6/5/2024

6/5/2024

6/3/2022
2/5/2024
12/9/2021
9/20/2021
1/10/2022
12/20/2024
11/28/2024
9/24/2024

9/3/2024

5/1/2024



CONT-UG1 DA050067-YR5

Awarded

Mass Justice Community Opioid Innovation Network (JCOIN) C Awarded
Mass Justice Community Opioid Innovation Network (JCOIN) C Awarded

Sub Pri-Med MODERNA -COVID 19 - Domino
R0O1 * NEW CMD Global Brain * Karasz

Sub CWRU (NIH) - MULTIsite of MUSic - Karasz
ASHA2_R21_Karasz

R21* ASHA2 * KARASZ - Continuation#1

RSV * MERCK * Singh

Sub-Harvard- 100MMC YEARS-Silk-Renewal
SUB * UColorado * DFM Health Equity * CARROLL
Sub Clemson - PCORI HCV - Karasz

MOD2 * CONT-YR5
Sub_SHSU_JCOIN_Ferguson

NEH * Oral Health * Silk

COLAAB

AAMC - TRUST - HALEY

SUB CWRU - R34 INTERLUDE - Karasz
RO1-Shakti Prevention Trial-Karasz

Toolkit for FMR Training

RO1- APPLE - KARASZ

RO1 * SHAKTI * KARASZ RESUB NOV 2023

Sub UCF-Judicial Training -Pivovarova

Sub HSDM- Hawaii Child OH- Silk

RIZE -Oral Health for SUD Treatment- SILK
REAGAN-UDALL - ACE-IT - Singh

RO1- REDDCAT - Mitchell

RO1 * REDCATT * MITCHELL * RESUB NOV 2023
MACE Algorithm Evaluation Studies

Not Funded
Not Submitted
Not Funded
Awarded
Awarded

Not Funded
Awarded

Not Submitted
Not Funded
Awarded
Awarded

Not Submitted
Not Submitted
Not Funded
Not Funded
Not Funded
Awarded
Withdrawn From £
Not Submitted
Not Funded
Not Funded
Awarded
Awarded

Not Funded
Not Submitted
Awarded

Acupuncture in the Emergency Department for Pain Manageme Awarded
Acupuncture in the Emergency Department for Pain Manageme Awarded
Acupuncture in the Emergency Department for Pain Manageme Awarded

COVID 19 * Pri-Med * PFIZER * Domino
Regional AIDS Education and Training Centers

Not Submitted
Awarded

Regional AIDS Education and Training Centers - Continuation Y| Awarded

Regional AIDS Education and Training Centers - Continuation

Sub-Harvard- 100MMC YEARS - Silk - Continuation1
Sub-Harvard- 100MMC YEAR2-Silk
USAID PEER/Liberia Partnership

Protocol: GUARD-AF CV185-749 (7008969) Site 0227

UG3 Transfer - MAP for Child Health - Karasz

Awarded
Not Submitted
Awarded
Awarded
Awarded
Awarded

JCOIN Coordination and Translation Center - Education Core - ( Not Submitted
Increasing Referrals to Medications for Opioid Use Disorders fr Awarded
Increasing Referrals to Medications for Opioid Use Disorders fr Awarded

K23 Pivovarova-ADMIN SUPPLEMENT

Awarded

Increasing Referrals to Medications for Opioid Use Disorders fr Awarded

JCOIN Coordination and Translation Center - Education Core

Awarded

JCOIN Coordination and Translation Center - Education Core - ( Awarded

HRSA-REACH Upstream-Potts
APTC_Climate Change_Bradford
Silk_100 Million Mouths Campaign

Not Funded
Awarded
Awarded

JCOIN Coordination and Translation Center - Education Core - ( Not Submitted

Model State-Supported AHEC Program - Continuation

Model State-Supported AHEC Program
BraveNet Coordinating Center at Einstein

Awarded
Awarded
Awarded

BraveNet Coordinating Center at Einstein - Continuation YEAR  Awarded

Wound Care Improvement Project * RIZE * Silk
NEAETC Yr 7 - Continuation

OUD Mullin Mayo/HRSA

NIDCR SDOH UG3/UH3

Educating Dental Educators

Awarded
Not Submitted
Awarded
Not Submitted
Not Submitted

Integrating BH and PC for Comorbid & Medical Problems_PCOF Awarded
Group-based mindfulness for patients with chronic low back p: Awarded

Area Health Education Centers Program COVID
NEAETC YIDU Toolkit - INTF5280HH4300522003

Awarded
Awarded

Ryan White HIV/AIDS Program AIDS Education and Training Cer Awarded
GEMINI: Virtual Integrative Medicine Group Visits (IMGV) for Me Awarded

Ferguson BAYSTATE MEDICAL CENTER, INC.
Ferguson BAYSTATE MEDICAL CENTER, INC.
Ferguson BAYSTATE MEDICAL CENTER, INC.
Domino  TEMPORARY

Karasz NIH-NATIONAL INSTITUTES OF HEALTH
Karasz CASE WESTERN RESERVE UNIVERSITY
Karasz NIH-NATIONAL INSTITUTES OF HEALTH
Karasz NIH-NATL INSTITUTE OF MENTAL HEALTH
Singh MERCK & COMPANY, INC.

Silk HARVARD SCHOOL OF DENTAL MEDICINE
Chiasson UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO

Karasz CLEMSON UNIVERSITY

Pivovarova SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY

Ferguson
Silk

SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY
NATIONAL ENDOWMENT FOR THE HUMANITIES

Pivovarova NIH-NATL INSTITUTE ON DRUG ABUSE

Haley ASSOCIATION OF AMERICAN MEDICAL COLLEGES
Karasz CASE WESTERN RESERVE UNIVERSITY

Karasz NIH-NATIONAL INSTITUTES OF HEALTH

Silk TEMPORARY

Karasz NIH-NATIONAL INSTITUTES OF HEALTH

Karasz NIH-NATIONAL INSTITUTES OF HEALTH

Pivovarova UNIVERSITY OF CENTRAL FLORIDA

Silk HARVARD SCHOOL OF DENTAL MEDICINE

Silk RIZE MASSACHUSETTS

Singh REAGAN-UDALL FOUNDATION

Mitchell ~ NIH-NATIONAL INSTITUTES OF HEALTH

Mitchell ~ NIH-NATL INST OF DIAB & DIGEST KIDNEY DI
Singh REAGAN-UDALL FOUNDATION

Mckee CASE WESTERN RESERVE UNIVERSITY

Mckee CASE WESTERN RESERVE UNIVERSITY

Mckee CASE WESTERN RESERVE UNIVERSITY

Domino  TEMPORARY

Bolduc HEALTH RESOURCES SERVICE ADMINISTRATION
Bolduc HEALTH RESOURCES SERVICE ADMINISTRATION
Bolduc HEALTH RESOURCES SERVICE ADMINISTRATION
Silk HARVARD SCHOOL OF DENTAL MEDICINE

Silk HARVARD SCHOOL OF DENTAL MEDICINE
Mcquilkin  NATIONAL ACADEMY OF SCIENCES

Mckee BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB COMPANY

Karasz NIH-NATIONAL INSTITUTES OF HEALTH
Ferguson GEORGE MASON UNIVERSITY

Pivovarova NIH-NATIONAL INSTITUTES OF HEALTH
Pivovarova NIH-NATIONAL INSTITUTES OF HEALTH
Pivovarova NIH-NATL INSTITUTE ON DRUG ABUSE
Pivovarova NIH-NATIONAL INSTITUTES OF HEALTH

Ferguson
Ferguson
Potts

GEORGE MASON UNIVERSITY
GEORGE MASON UNIVERSITY
HEALTH RESOURCES SERVICE ADMINISTRATION

Bradford H ASSOC FOR PREVENTION TEACHING & RESEARCH

Silk HARVARD SCHOOL OF DENTAL MEDICINE
Ferguson GEORGE MASON UNIVERSITY

Cragin HEALTH RESOURCES SERVICE ADMINISTRATION
Cragin HEALTH RESOURCES SERVICE ADMINISTRATION
Mckee ALBERT EINSTEIN COLLEGE OF MEDICINE
Mckee ALBERT EINSTEIN COLLEGE OF MEDICINE

Silk TEMPORARY

Bolduc HEALTH RESOURCES SERVICE ADMINISTRATION
Mullin MAYO CLINIC ROCHESTER

Silk NIH-NATIONAL INSTITUTES OF HEALTH

Silk HARVARD SCHOOL OF DENTAL MEDICINE
Mullin UNIVERSITY OF VERMONT

Gardiner BOSTON MEDICAL CENTER

Cragin HEALTH RESOURCES SERVICE ADMINISTRATION
Sasso MA DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH

Bolduc HEALTH RESOURCES SERVICE ADMINISTRATION
Gardiner BRIGHTOUTCOME

Continuation
Funding Submission
Continuation
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Continuation
Funding Submission
Renewal

Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Continuation
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Continuation
Continuation
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Continuation
Continuation
Continuation
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Revision
Continuation
Continuation
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Continuation
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Continuation
Continuation
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Continuation
Funding Submission
Continuation
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Funding Submission

2/25/2024
11/15/2024
10/19/2022
11/29/2022

5/10/2024
7/12/2023

6/1/2024
8/17/2023

5/6/2022
6/13/2024
6/5/2024
1/4/2024
6/14/2023
11/29/2022
11/2/2021
10/27/2023
2/5/2024
8/31/2023
5/19/2023
11/15/2023
10/4/2023
2/5/2023

8/24/2023

10/3/2022

6/24/2022

10/15/2021

11/15/2022
10/1/2021
8/23/2021

11/19/2021

10/15/2021
7/8/2021
5/20/2021



DATA Waiver Training for Massachusetts Students Awarded
Integrating Behavioral Health & Primary Care for Comorbid Beh Awarded
Integrating Behavioral Health & Primary Care for Co-Morbid Bet Awarded
Center for Evaluating Integration of Oral Health into Primary Ca Awarded
Patient-Centered Hepatitis C Virus Care for Patients Who Inject Awarded

Mullin
Mullin
Mullin
Silk

Mckee

SUBSTANCE ABUSE AND MENTAL HEALTH SERV
UNIVERSITY OF VERMONT

UNIVERSITY OF VERMONT

HARVARD UNIVERSITY

PRISMA HEALTH

Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
Funding Submission
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